
Tirfors 
 
 

 
 
 
 

SWR Lifting & Pulling Machine (Cast Aluminium Body) 
 

 
Lifting 

Capacity 

 
Pulling 

Capacity 

 
Lever 
Pull at 
Rated 
Load 

 
Forward 
Travel 

 
Rope 

Ø 

 
Net Weight 

 
Dimensions 

 
Body 

 
SWR 
20 m  

 
Lever 

Handle 

 
L 

 
W 

 
H 

 
[t] 

 
[t] 

 
[N] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[kg] 

 
[kg] 

 
[kg] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

0.8 
 

1.6 
 

3.2 

1.25 
 

2.5 
 

5.0 

284 
 

412 
 

441 

52 
 

55 
 

28 

8.3 
 

11 
 

16 

6.4 
 

12.4 
 

23.3 

7.0 
 

11.5 
 

23.5 

1.15 
 

2.5 
 

2.5 

440 
 

560 
 

675 

70 
 

100 
 

120 

255 
 

295 
 

350 

Factor of Safety (Winch) 5:1 
Factor of Safety (SWR) 6:1 
 
-  Each machine is tested to 1.5 times of capacity and a test certificate issues. 
-  Test certificates are also issued for steel wire rope. 
-  Standard length of steel wire rope is 20 metres.  Custom lengths available on request 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 


