## **Tirfors**



## **SWR Lifting & Pulling Machine (Cast Aluminium Body)**

Lifting	Pulling	Lever	Forward	Rope	Net Weight			Dimensions		
Capacity	Capacity	Pull at Rated Load	Travel	Ø	Body	SWR 20 m	Lever Handle	L	w	Н
[t]	[t]	[N]	[mm]	[mm]	[kg]	[kg]	[kg]	[mm]	[mm]	[mm]
0.8	1.25	284	52	8.3	6.4	7.0	1.15	440	70	255
1.6	2.5	412	55	11	12.4	11.5	2.5	560	100	295
3.2	5.0	441	28	16	23.3	23.5	2.5	675	120	350

Factor of Safety (Winch) 5:1 Factor of Safety (SWR) 6:1

- Each machine is tested to 1.5 times of capacity and a test certificate issues.
  Test certificates are also issued for steel wire rope.
  Standard length of steel wire rope is 20 metres. Custom lengths available on request

